
Grizzly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Portulano Fabio (06/1973) 4 0 4 8 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Andrei Manuel (06/2055) 4 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Castagnini Daniele (06/2072) 4 4 2 2 2 0 4 4 4 3 0 0

Romanini Davide (06/1974) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0

Papa Gabriele (06/002) 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Bertanelli Matteo (06/2071) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Mazzoni Federico (06/010) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Portulano Fabio 06/1973 16 15 0,94

Andrei Manuel 06/2055 16 14 0,88

Castagnini Daniele 06/2072 16 13 0,81

Romanini Davide 06/1974 12 12 1,00

Papa Gabriele 06/002 12 5 0,42

Bertanelli Matteo 06/2071 6 4 0,67

Mazzoni Federico 06/010 2 0 0,00

Rum & Pera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Vannucchi Simone (04/233) 4 12 4 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12

Pieri Giulia (04/277) 4 11 4 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9

Baldoni Marco (06/1880) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9

Mignani Silvia (06/932) 4 7 4 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 4 5

Lombardi Cristina (04/234) 4 10 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vannucchi Simone 04/233 20 48 2,40

Pieri Giulia 04/277 20 35 1,75

Baldoni Marco 06/1880 12 25 2,08

Mignani Silvia 06/932 18 17 0,94

Lombardi Cristina 04/234 10 13 1,30

Sporting Junior Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Romanelli Luca (06/001) 4 0 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7

Sannino Giulio (06/1858) 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 0 4 11 0 0

Gallerini Alessandro (06/2003) 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertieri Samir (06/1808) 4 0 0 0 2 3 4 0 4 5 4 3

Liquori Raffaele (06/1809) 4 0 4 7 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 3

Baldoni Alessio (06/1868) 4 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 0

Liquori Salvatore (06/2216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romanelli Luca 06/001 18 25 1,39

Sannino Giulio 06/1858 16 20 1,25

Gallerini Alessandro 06/2003 6 12 2,00

Bertieri Samir 06/1808 18 11 0,61

Liquori Raffaele 06/1809 18 10 0,56

Baldoni Alessio 06/1868 16 9 0,56

Liquori Salvatore 06/2216 4 0 0,00

Supernova

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Boni  Melania (06/2181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Silvestri Manuele (06/1876) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallerini Francesca (06/1875) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallerini Simonetta (06/1879) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liberatori Gabriele (06/1877) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivelloni Giuseppe (06/2183) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivelloni Matteo (06/2182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vatteroni Laura (06/2083) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boni  Melania 06/2181 0 0 0,00

De Silvestri Manuele 06/1876 0 0 0,00

Gallerini Francesca 06/1875 0 0 0,00

Gallerini Simonetta 06/1879 0 0 0,00

Liberatori Gabriele 06/1877 0 0 0,00

Trivelloni Giuseppe 06/2183 0 0 0,00

Trivelloni Matteo 06/2182 0 0 0,00

Vatteroni Laura 06/2083 0 0 0,00


